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Thiruvananthapuram

Kollam

Pathanamthitta

Alappuzha

Idukki

Kottayam

Ernakulam

Thrissur

Palakkad

Malappuram

Kozhikode

Wayanad

Kannur

Kasargod

5588
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2939

5155

1235

5211

4562

702
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020011202200083

030011200800214

10-101-001593

1001005155

120011200400341

050011201000018

033241000004562

10701001550

00101020000268

090011201000250

100011201000184

130011201000027

1001007000278

150011201000004
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